Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Indian president is elected for

The required that Church officials be elected by the people, with salaries paid by the

government

Which one is known as Lower House in Indian Constitution?

Turkish Government is

The word 'REX stands for

Which of the following factors is NOT central to the decision of whether or not to vote?

The present constitution of France was adopted in

Two terms tenure of US President was fixed in

Two terms tenure of US President was fixed in:

In Malaysia, there are the lower house or House of Representatives known as the

Who asked the English Parliament to remove many of the restrictions in Irish Trade?

The USA was founded in

The first president of the Fifth Republic was

The US Senate comprises:

Which of the following Presidents were also Vice-President?

Answers Choice

A. 4 years
B. 5 years
7 years
None of these

Civil Constitution of the Clergy
Declaration of the Rights of Man
Napoleonic Code

National Assembly

Lok Sabha
Rajya Sabha
Vidhan Sabha
Vidhan Parishad

Democratic
Dictatorial
Monarchical
none

The Queen
The Crown

. The Court

D. The Parliament

OWP DOWr UOWF UO®WE U0

A. perceived policy differences
between the parties

B. The knowledge that most elections
are extremely close

. A sense of political efficacy

. A sense of civic duty

1964
1856
1958
1802

1748
1848
1951
None of these

1748
1848
1948
none of these

DOWF DOWPE DOmE U0

. Dewan Rkayat

. Dewan Negara

. Yang di-pertuan
. None of these

. Earl Nugent

Lord North

Lord Castlereagh
None of these

1789
1791

1793
None

Coty

General DeGaulle
Chirac

None of these

98 Members

100 Members
. 102 Members
D. None of these

OW» DOTUP DOWr DOWr DOW>

A. Andrew Johnson
B. Richard Nixon
C. Lyndon Johnson



16

17

18

19

20

In the amendments to the constitution of the USA freedom of religion, speech and the press
and right to assembly are protected b

Which of the following article of Malaysian constitution provides that no person may be held
in slavery

One of the first two political factions in United States, the Democratic Republicans, was led
by:

Generally the types of people who vote in American elections are

Which of the following was not a reform of the Convention?

B. Second Amendment
C. Third Amendment
D. Fifth Amendment

A. Article 5

C. Articles 7
D. None of these

A. Jefferson Davis
B. Alexander Hamilton

D. George Washington

B. Southern Americans who see their
region of the country gaining
economic and political strength

C. Poorer Americans seeking to elect
politicians who want to redistribute
wealth

D. Disaffected citizens who rally to
change the system

A. Adoption of the metric system

B. Eradication of slavery in France's
colonies

C. Establishment of a nationwide
system of public education



