

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Indian president is elected for	A. 4 years B. 5 years C. 7 years D. None of these
2	The _____ required that Church officials be elected by the people, with salaries paid by the government	A. Civil Constitution of the Clergy B. Declaration of the Rights of Man C. Napoleonic Code D. National Assembly
3	Which one is known as Lower House in Indian Constitution?	A. Lok Sabha B. Rajya Sabha C. Vidhan Sabha D. Vidhan Parishad
4	Turkish Government is	A. Democratic B. Dictatorial C. Monarchical D. none
5	The word 'REX' stands for	A. The Queen B. The Crown C. The Court D. The Parliament
6	Which of the following factors is NOT central to the decision of whether or not to vote?	A. perceived policy differences between the parties B. The knowledge that most elections are extremely close C. A sense of political efficacy D. A sense of civic duty
7	The present constitution of France was adopted in	A. 1964 B. 1856 C. 1958 D. 1802
8	Two terms tenure of US President was fixed in	A. 1748 B. 1848 C. 1951 D. None of these
9	Two terms tenure of US President was fixed in:	A. 1748 B. 1848 C. 1948 D. none of these
10	In Malaysia, there are the lower house or House of Representatives known as the	A. Dewan Rakyat B. Dewan Negara C. Yang di-pertuan D. None of these
11	Who asked the English Parliament to remove many of the restrictions in Irish Trade?	A. Earl Nugent B. Lord North C. Lord Castlereagh D. None of these
12	The USA was founded in	A. 1789 B. 1791 C. 1793 D. None
13	The first president of the Fifth Republic was	A. Coty B. General DeGaulle C. Chirac D. None of these
14	The US Senate comprises:	A. 98 Members B. 100 Members C. 102 Members D. None of these
15	Which of the following Presidents were also Vice-President?	A. Andrew Johnson B. Richard Nixon C. Lyndon Johnson

		D. All of these
16	In the amendments to the constitution of the USA freedom of religion, speech and the press and right to assembly are protected b	A. First Amendment B. Second Amendment C. Third Amendment D. Fifth Amendment
17	Which of the following article of Malaysian constitution provides that no person may be held in slavery	A. Article 5 B. Articles 6 C. Articles 7 D. None of these
18	One of the first two political factions in United States, the Democratic Republicans, was led by:	A. Jefferson Davis B. Alexander Hamilton C. Thomas Jefferson D. George Washington
19	Generally the types of people who vote in American elections are	A. People with the biggest stake in society , such as married couples and individuals with higher incomes and good jobs B. Southern Americans who see their region of the country gaining economic and political strength C. Poorer Americans seeking to elect politicians who want to redistribute wealth D. Disaffected citizens who rally to change the system
20	Which of the following was not a reform of the Convention?	A. Adoption of the metric system B. Eradication of slavery in France's colonies C. Establishment of a nationwide system of public education D. Increased length of imprisonment for debt